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Sidler Thomas V 1962 56 58 52 476 95.2 76 77 91 299 74.75 579.95 1

Wüst Werner V 1957 53 52 51 410 82.0 74 70 90 339 84.75 556.75 2 23.20

Engensperger Arnold SV 1951 55 53 55 386 77.2 63 69 88 358 89.50 549.70 3 7.05

Gerner Gabriel S 1969 51 56 52 406 81.2 68 72 84 308 77.00 541.20 4 8.50

Harder Marcos S 1964 51 49 57 410 82.0 60 68 87 345 86.25 540.25 5 0.95

Sidler Bruno E 1989 48 53 48 398 79.6 75 71 90 301 75.25 539.85 6 0.40

Verlei Michel S 1973 50 49 51 424 84.8 68 67 83 344 86.00 538.80 7 1.05

Laub Jvo E 1993 51 52 49 386 77.2 72 67 90 285 71.25 529.45 8 9.35

Bischofberger Markus V 1961 52 43 55 389 77.8 69 66 87 239 59.75 509.55 9 19.90

Engelhardt Jens (o.L.) S 1972 51 37 51 415 83.0 69 67 74 265 66.25 498.25 10 11.30

Gartmann Bruno EV 1943 36 32 40 415 83.0 68 73 79 318 79.50 490.50 11 7.75

Blattner Peter (o.L.) S 1967 41 44 51 362 72.4 63 65 74 314 78.50 488.90 12 1.60

Haltinner Edi V 1954 40 51 29 407 81.4 63 64 69 214 53.50 450.90 13 38.00
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